
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results Under 16 Boys-Safir International
Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2017

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

BOGIE Roel, NED
HENNIG Sven, GER
PANG Yew En Koen, SGP
FADEEV Kirill, GER
BEH Kun Ting, SGP
LEVAJAC Dimitrije, SRB
YOSHYIMYA Ryoichi, Yasaka JPN
CATHCART Owen, IRL
WIDING Charlie, KFUM Jönköping IA
CHONG Maurice Kai Ning, HKG
ABDELWAHAB Marwan, EGY
TSANG Tsz Tsun, HKG
RINDERER Daniel, GER
ZAREHBIN Kai, USA
FRIIS Martin, Spårvägens BTK
YU Zong Jun Gerald, SGP

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

BOGIE Roel - HENNIG Sven
BOGIE Roel - PANG Yew En Koen
HENNIG Sven - FADEEV Kirill
BOGIE Roel - BEH Kun Ting
HENNIG Sven - LEVAJAC Dimitrije
PANG Yew En Koen - YOSHYIMYA Ryoichi
FADEEV Kirill - CATHCART Owen
BOGIE Roel - WIDING Charlie
HENNIG Sven - CHONG Maurice Kai Ning
PANG Yew En Koen - ABDELWAHAB Marwan
FADEEV Kirill - TSANG Tsz Tsun
BEH Kun Ting - RINDERER Daniel
LEVAJAC Dimitrije - ZAREHBIN Kai
YOSHYIMYA Ryoichi - FRIIS Martin
CATHCART Owen - YU Zong Jun Gerald

12, 9, -6, 9
6, 8, 8
7, 8, -6, 8
3, 8, 6
4, -7, 7, 5
-6, 5, 9, 5
-7, 8, 7, 10
7, 6, 7
8, 7, 6
-6, -6, 6, 6, 9
7, 5, -10, 8
10, -7, 8, -12, 7
-6, 3, 8, -9, 11
6, 8, 8
8, -4, 2, 7

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


